• Multiple disbursements/utilisation within the approved Facility Limit. 

• Financing tenure differs for each utilisation. Minimum period of financing is twenty-one (21) days and the maximum period must not 
exceed the approved financing tenure subject to a maximum period of three hundred and sixty-five (365) days. 

• The minimum financing amount is set at RM 50,000 and in multiples of RM1,000 

2. Know Your Obligations 

Pricing 

• For every utilisation of AB-i (Sale), you have to make bullet payment on the whole profit 
and principal at maturity.